Underground Ventilation System
LLAAYY  FFLLAATT
                FFLLEEXXIIBBLLEE  DDUUCCTTIINNGG
KITEX FLEXIBLE DUCTING is manufactured from PVC Coated Polyester
Fabric and is distinguished by the relatively low weight with kept high strength
values which results in a very pliable and easy to handle duct.
This is achieved by coating the fabric with s. c. virgin PVC-compound which
means that the PVC Compound consists of 100 % new PVC without any fill

  almost 1/40 space than conventional steel
  ducts
►  Custom built tubings are also offered
►  Excellent adhesion properties of fabric
►  Robust strength parameters of fabric
►  Fire retardant & antistatic fabric
T-Piece, Y-Piece, Reducer, Bi-Vent (Twin Duct) and
many more items are available upon request.
Wire-Ropes & Karabiners are also available.
Packing
We deliver the packages with a PE bale bag.
Axial Fan (Blower)
We can supply various kinds of fans with the ducts together.
   Ready for dispatch!
Model Specifications Wind Volume (m³/min) Wind Pressure (mmAq)
JD-60SW30 Ø 600 x 30KW x 2 = 60KW 500 500
JD-100S30 Ø 1000 x 30KW (40HP) 1,000 120
JD-100S37 Ø 1000 x 37KW (50HP) 1,000 110
JD-100SW22 Ø 1000 x 22KW x 2 = 45KW 840 240
JD-100SW30 Ø 1000 x 30KW x 2 = 60KW 1,000 260
JD-100SW37 Ø 1000 x 37KW x 2 = 75KW 1,000 300
JD-120S37 Ø 1200 x 37KW (50HP) 1,200 120
JD-120S55 Ø 1200 x 55KW (75HP) 1,500 160
JD-120SW37 Ø 1200 x 37KW x 2 = 75KW 1,500 240
JD-120SW55 Ø 1200 x 55KW x 2 = 110KW 1,800 300
JD-120SW75 Ø 1200 x 75KW x 2 = 150KW 1,800 400
JD-140S55 Ø 1400 x 55KW (75HP) 2,100 120
JD-140S75 Ø 1400 x 75KW (100HP) 2,400 150
JD-140SW55 Ø 1400 x 55KW x 2 = 110KW 2,400 250
JD-140SW75 Ø 1400 x 75KW x 2 = 150KW 2,520 270
JD-160S110 Ø 1600 x 110KW (150HP) 3,000 190
JD-170S150 Ø 1700 x 150KW (200HP) 3,600 210
JD-170SW150 Ø 1700 x 150KW x 2 (400HP) 4,200 350
Address : A-914, Cheongcho-ro 19, Deogyang-gu, Goyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea (10542)
Phone  : 82-2-6730-5500, 5501
Fax   : 82-2-6730-5502